

Individual Membership Form

Your contribution directly supports Friends of the West Shore's projects and initiatives. We are a Lake Tahoe, grassroots community conservation organization established to help preserve and enhance the character, scale, environmental and historical significance of the West Shore. We are a community resource that harnesses the collaborative efforts of the residents to make a positive impact on the West Shore's environment and neighborhoods.

Please send this completed form with your check to:

Friends of the West Shore PO Box 5095 Tahoe City, CA 96145

Name:					
Tahoe Address:					
Email:		ip includes a subs	_	oi-monthly e-nev	wsletter. We will never share
Donation:	□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$150	□ \$	

Thank you for your support! You will receive an acknowledgement of your donation.

FOWS is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services have been provided. EIN #46-1356084